RESIDENTIAL
PRICING KIT
Dear Customer,
Springers Solar would like to take this time to welcome you into our large network of
Queensland solar homeowners.
We have over 22 years of experience in designing and installing PV solar systems. We take
pride in only providing our customers the highest quality components that guarantee
optimal performance and the best outcomes for you. Springers Solar is the only Brisbane

*Prices are indicative and not final
*String Inverter included in “Solar Only” is a Sungrow Inverter
Type designation
Technical properties
SBR128 SBR160SBR096
4 modules 5 modules3 modules
System Data
Battery Type
Battery Module
Nominal Capacity
Energy (usable)
Nominal voltage
Operating voltage
Rated DC power
Max. charge / discharge power
Max. charging / discharging current:
continuous
Max. charging / discharging current:
Depth of Discharge
Short circuit current
Communication interface
Over / under voltage protection
Over current protection
Over / under temperature protection
DC breaker
General Data
Dimensions (W*H*D)
LiFePO4 Prismatic Cell
3.2 kWh, 33 kg
Max.100 % DOD (settable)
SOC indicator, status indicator
9.6 kWh
9.6 kWh
192 V
150 – 219 V
5.76 kW
6.57 kW
625*545*330 mm
12.8 kWh
12.8 kWh
256 V
200 – 292 V
7.68 kW
8.76 kW
625*675*330 mm
16 kWh
16 kWh
320 V
250 – 365 V
9.6 kW
10.95 kW
625*805*330 mm
1
00
*ENABLES CONSUMPTION MONITORING
*ENABLES EV CHARGING &
SMART ENERGY COMPATIBILITY
6.3
9.9
13.0
19.8
CAPACITY kW
HAGER
SMART HOT
WATER TIMER
179 SUNGROW
METER
SINGLE PHASE $250
THREE PHASE $399
SOLAREDGE GENESIS
ENHANCEMENT